
 Planning Act Mandatory Pre-Consultations 
2024 Application Submission Deadline and Meeting Dates 

7404 Wellington Road 34, Fire Hall Training Room, Township of Puslinch 

 

APPLICATION SUBMISSION 

DEADLINE 

2024 MEETING DATES

Tuesday, January 9, 2023 Thursday, January 18, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Thursday February 15, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Thursday, April 18, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, May 7 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Thursday, November 21, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Tuesday December 19, 2024 @ 9 a.m. 
 
 

 


